Robbinston ATV Club Inc.



2023 Membership Application Form

\$30.00 - Primary Membership (Includes Spouse & Children under 18)
Newsletters, ATV Maine Dues, Newspaper and Opt-In \$2,000 A&D Insurance
\$15.00 - Associate Membership (Before joining as an associate member, a current year primary membership must be held with another ATV Maine affiliated club)
Primary Club
Associate Clubs
Name:
Spouse:
Children:
Address:
Town/State/Zip:
Summer Address – If different:
Town/State/Zip:
Email:
ATV: Year/Make/Registration#:
Stickers – Please check if needed
Robbinston ATV Club Maine ATV
Best Days & Times Available for Trail Rides:
I understand by signing this form, my membership can be terminated at any time if the club officers have reason to believe that I or a member of my family operates an ATV irresponsibly so that it endangers the land owner/club relationship or causes harm to individuals or property or commits any act that reflects negatively on the integrity of the organization. My membership fee is non-refundable and it is intended to be used to support the club and ATV Maine as a whole. If my check is returned due to insufficient funds, my membership will not be valid until membership fee and any charges are paid. I also agree to hold harmless Robbinston ATV Club from all liabilities resulting from my involvement with the club.
Signature: Date://
Robbinston ATV Club

P.O. Box 45 Robbinston, Maine 04671

Tread Lightly and Ride Safe on Public and Private Lands